
 

BID CLOSING RESULTS 

OPENED ON 11 NOVEMBER 2011 

TENDER NO. SC 1127/2011: LEASING FOR
THE OPERATION OF ILLUMINATED

STREET SIGNS IN THE OVERSTRAND
MUNICIPAL AREA

#

Bidders
Bid Amount

(VAT Inclusive)

1. Outdoor  Network Ltd

R   4 845.00 (Plus 50% of net
revenue earned by Outdoor
Network Limited)

2. Directosign North (Pty) Ltd 
R 17 538.90(Excluding
annual  escalation)

TENDER NO. SC 1136/2011: PROVISION OF
LABORATORY SERVICES FOR THE

MONITORING OF WATER QUALITY IN THE
OVERSTRAND MUNICIPAL AREA

#
Bidders

Bid Amount
(VAT Inclusive)

1. CSIR R 1 184 497.62

2. Integral Laboratories (Pty) Ltd R      25 211.67



3. SABS Commercial (Pty) Ltd R      70 804.88

4. Anchor Environmental R 1 973 412.57

5. AL Abbott and Associates (Pty) Ltd R      56 062.9 2

TENDER NO. SC 1139/2011: GARDEN
MAINTENANCE FOR THE RELIEF ROAD &
VOëLKLIP CIRCLE GARDENS, HERMANUS

#
Bidders

Bid Amount

RELIEF
ROAD

VOëLKLIP
CIRCLE

1.
Eco Environmental Services (Pty) Ltd
(Registered for VAT) R   9 279.60 R 1 031.70

2.
FJ Maritz CC
(Not registered for VAT) R 25 080.00 R 9 690.00

3.
Zukisani Soqwantulo
(Not registered for VAT) R   8 589.00 R 4 924.80

4.
LC Cleaning Services
(Not registered for VAT) R 14 000.00 R 2 000.00

5.
Wonder Gardens
(Not registered for VAT) R 16 355.45 R 3 364.54

6.

Julia Evelyn Antonie t/a Evelyn’s
Cleaning Services 
(Not registered for VAT) R   5 200.00 R    800.00

7.
Khuthala Construction
(Not registered for VAT) R 14 520.00 R 6 000.00

8.
Green Cross Projects
(Not registered for VAT) R 29 640.00 R 5 700.00

9.
Overstrand Gardens 
(Not registered for VAT) R 17 500.00 R 4 000.00



TENDER NO. SC 1140/2011: PROVISION OF
CLEANING SERVICES IN SANDBAAI,

ONRUS & HERMANUS

#
Bidders

Bid Amount

ONRUS &
VERMONT SANDBAAI

1.
Nolusindiso Veronica Gqokoma 
(Not registered for VAT) R 11 029.60 R 11 029.60

2.
JF Swarts t/a JS Construction Services
(Not registered for VAT) R 9 041.00 R 7 535.00

3.
Top Stores (PTY) LTD
(Registered for VAT) Including VAT - R 7 695.00

4.
MM Haman Plot Clearing
(Not registered for VAT) - R 13 500.00

5.
Dion Louw 
(Not registered for VAT) R 10 621.74 -

TENDER NO. SC 1143/2011: THE PAINTING
OF ROAD MARKINGS IN THE

OVERSTRAND AREA

#
Bidders

Bid Amount

1. Coalition Trading 606 CC Rates



2. ATN Road Marking Rates

3. Ricmatrade CC Rates

TENDER NO. SC 1144/2011: SALE OF
REFRESHMENTS, BEACH ASSOCIATED

ACCESSORIES 
(1 DEC 2011 – 31 JAN 2012)

AND
LEASING OF BEACH UMBRELLAS &
CHAIRS – YOUTH ENTERTAINMENT

(1 DEC 2011 – 30 APRIL 2012)

#
Bidders

Bid Amount

1. Helen Potgieter  t/a Yummeee Fries Rates

2. Pascal Nyandwi for At Zero Altitude Rentals Rates

3. JP Smuts Rates

4. Ntombizandile Tonisi t/a Tonisi Trading Rates

5. Elizabeth Brink Rates

6. Rudolf Storm Rates

7. AJ Brink Rates


